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Division

Councillor name

Month
Year

Expenses

Taxable salary
Taxable allowance
Mileage

Conferences expenses
Internet

Other

Total

Monthly Summary

6

Glenn Belozer

April

2020
$ 6,555.25
$ 566.08
$ 7,121.33
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